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251 2.51 /4 044 T 110 1.10
488 237 1/4 0.44 1.04 2.14
973 4.85 3/4 131 6.37 8.50
1254 2.81 12 0.88 2.46 10.96
1752 4.98 11/4 2.19 10.89 21.85
2219 4.67 13/4 3.06 14.30 36.16
2716 4.97 1122 2.63 13.05 49.20
3215 4.99 3/4 131 6.55 55.75
3712 4.97 1 175 8.70 64.45
211 4.99 3/4 131 6.55 71.00
4710 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 79.73
5210 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 88.48
5681 471 3/4 131 6.18 94.66
6174 4.93 1 175 8.63 103.29
6672 4.98 1 175 8.72 112.00
6900 2.28 3/4 131 2.99 115.00
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Michael Roghair - General Mahager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the‘g (2 day of(
Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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